
37th African Junior Championships
ORDER OF PLAY Tuesday 18 Mar 2014

Date

17 - 22 Mar 2014
City, Country

Nairobi, KEN
Website

Nairobi Club

Centre Court
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Kimberly Bhunu (ZIM)

vs.

Sariaka Radilofe (MAD)

To finish 7-6(3) 2-6 

1
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Adetaiyo Adetundji (NGR)

vs.

Sada Nahimana (BDI) [7/8]

To finish 2-6 1-2 

2
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Maja Gledic (RSA)

vs.

Zarah Lennon (MRI)

To finish 6-4 2-1 

3
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Vanessa Egessa (KEN)

vs.

Beverly Matsiwe (ZIM)

4
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Aisha Niyonkuru (BDI) [8/8]

vs.

Chantal Mutuyimana (RWA)

7
Starting at 09:00

BS 14  R2 

Youcef Rihane (ALG)

vs.

Yassine Chouaieb (TUN) [5/8]

8
Starting at 09:00

GS 14  R1 

Aichata Keita (MLI)

vs.

Alicia Rahem (ALG)

To finish 6-4 

1

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Philip Henning (RSA) [1/8]

vs.

Eduardo Morias (ANG)

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Aly Galal (EGY) [8/8]

vs.

Ryad Anseur (ALG)

After Rest, Not Before 10:00

GS 14  R2 

Lynda Benkaddour (ALG)

vs.

A. Adetundji

or S. Nahimana

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Vahia Rabarijiaona (MAD)

vs.

Christian Worst (RSA) [2/8]

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Aliyou Arzika (NIG)

vs.

Shakur Kabura (BDI)

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Ismael Saadi (MAR) [3/8]

vs.

Aly Abdelrahim (EGY)

Not Before 10:00

BS 14  R2 

Delmas N'Tcha (BEN)

vs.

Sulle Omary (TAN) [6/8]

2

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

Diae El Jardi (MAR) [1/8]

vs.

K. Bhunu

or S. Radilofe

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

Celestine Ella Avomo (GAB) [4/8]

vs.

Djeneba Diarra (MLI)

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

A. Keita

or A. Rahem

vs.

Khaled Hala (EGY) [3/4]

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

Yassmine Mansouri (TUN) [5/8]

vs.

Barakat Quadre (NGR)

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

M. Gledic

or Z. Lennon

vs.

Yasmine Bengebara (MAR) [2/8]

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

GS 14  R2 

Sharlyn Chan Tam Neng (MRI)

vs.

C. De Waal

or D. Sherif

After rest, NB 12:00, Court TBA

BS 14  R2 

Dennis Moses (ZIM)

vs.

Soufiane Elmesbahi (MAR) [4/8]

3

After Rest, Time TBA

BD 14  R16 

Shakur Kabura (BDI) /

Jonathan Mugisha (BDI)

vs.

Christopher Itodo (NGR) /

Peter Lawal (NGR)

After Rest, Time TBA

BD 14  R16 

Mohamed Aziz Helali (TUN) /

Yassine Chouaieb (TUN)

vs.

Daniel Goudjinou (TOG) /

Sulle Omary (TAN)

After Rest, Time TBA

BD 14  R16 

Philip Henning (RSA) /

Christian Worst (RSA) [3/4]

vs.

Aliyou Arzika (NIG) /

Abdoulaziz Bationo (CIV)

After Rest, Time TBA

BD 14  R16 

Brian Ndahiro (RWA) /

Fabrice Tuyishime (RWA)

vs.

Ryad Anseur (ALG) /

Youcef Rihane (ALG)

After Rest, Time TBA

BD 14  R16 

Kenny Ah Chuen (MRI) /

Vahia Rabarijiaona (MAD)

vs.

Aly Abdelrahim (EGY) [4/4] /

Aly Galal (EGY)

4

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Zarah Lennon (MRI) /

Sharlyn Chan Tam Neng (MRI) [4/4]

vs.

Adetaiyo Adetundji (NGR) /

Barakat Quadre (NGR)

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Kimberly Bhunu (ZIM) /

Beverly Matsiwe (ZIM)

vs.

Corin De Waal (RSA) /

Maja Gledic (RSA)

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Lynda Benkaddour (ALG) /

Alicia Rahem (ALG)

vs.

Vanessa Egessa (KEN) /

Natalya Mburu (KEN)

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Celestine Ella Avomo (GAB) /

Sariaka Radilofe (MAD)

vs.

Faith Nyabera (KEN) /

Esther Wahome (KEN)

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Djeneba Diarra (MLI) /

Aichata Keita (MLI)

vs.

Katronnada Hmidi (TUN) /

Yassmine Mansouri (TUN)

Followed by

GD 14  R16 

Chantal Mutuyimana (RWA) /

Zione Nkhoma (MAW)

vs.

Yasmine Bengebara (MAR) [3/4] /

Diae El Jardi (MAR)

Followed by

BD 14  R16 

Tanaka Chabata (ZIM) /

Dennis Moses (ZIM)

vs.

Albert Njogu (KEN) /

Ryan Randiek (KEN)

5
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